

Hotel Castro do Balneario****



Hotel Rates

Price per person	74 €	Half Board	57 €
in a Double Room		Full Board	73 €
Breakfast	14 €	Extra Bed	57 €

Rates with Thermal Program

(price per person in a double room)

LOW SEASON		MID-SEASON		
2 Nights H/B	289 €	2 Nights H/B	315 €	
7 Nights F/B	1.022 €	7 Nights F/B	1.134 €	
11 Nights F/B	1.337 €	11 Nights F/B	1.466 €	
14 Nights F/B	1.564 €	14 Nights F/B	1.718 €	
HIGH SEASON				

2 Nights H/B	356 €	7 Nights F/B	1.349 €
7 Nights H/B	1.164 €	11 Nights F/B	1.756 €
11 Nights H/B	1.516 €	14 Nights F/B	2.169 €
14 Nights H/B	1.861 €	_	

Single Room Supplement: 25% **Superior Room Supplement: 10%**

LOW SEASON: fanuary, February, March, April, May, November, December MID-SEASON: June, July, and October

HIGH SEASON: August, September, Holy Week, and Holidays

These rates include:

- Thermal treatment of your choice according to a program of 2, 7, 11, or 14 nights. • VAT (Value Added Tax)

Children up to 4 years old

- Accommodation with the chosen meal plan Free with accommodation and breakfast.
 - 50% discount on meal plan.

Children from 4 to 12 years old • 25% discount.

MID CEACON





LOWICEACON





